
List of pre bid meeting participants.

# Name Company email Phone

1 Scott Ponstein JF Brennan sponstein@jfbrennan.com (616) 550-9863

2 Jerry Bishop JF Brennan jbishop@jfbrennan.com (616) 600-1861

3 Ross Johnson Michels rjohnson4@michels.us (507) 459-0209

4 Jaryd Brenden Flint Tech jbrenden@flintusa.net (912) 314-1120

5 Phil Findlay Gator Dredging p.findlay@gatordredging.com (770) 856-5480

6 Don Fletcher FLA. Dredge don@floridadredge.com (721) 460-6870

7 William Coughlin Gator Dredging bill@gatordredging.com (727) 641-7131

8 Jake Little Gator Aquatic j.little@gatoraquatictech.com (863) 537-0871

9 Rob Davis Gator Aquatic r.davis@gatoraquatictech.com (727) 480-6727

10 Mark A. Topp Comanco mtopp@comanco.com (813) 988-8829

11 John Gilmore Forgen jgilmore@forgen.com (409) 351-4317

12 Mike Copeland Forgen mcopeland@forgen.com (813) 220-5981

13 James Frazier Callan Marine jfrazier@callanmarineltd.com (903) 920-7831

14 Brian Bell Forgen bbell@forgen.com (630) 240-9496

15 Pil Cagle SNF pcagle@snf.com (863) 899-4841

16 Christian Miller CM Dredging christian@cmdredging.com (352) 630-5494

17 Sam Robinson Dredge America sam@dredgeamerica.com (816) 520-4712

18 Jason Yates Petrotech SE jason.yates@petrotechse.com (813) 892-3961

19 Mike Bishop Petrotech SE mike.bishop@petrotechse.com (813) 267-0532

20 Matt Herman Petrotech SE matt.herman@petrotechse.com (719) 629-8559

21 Mike Chancey Petrotech SE mike.chancey@petrotechse.com (863) 224-7096

22 Brian Hamilton Solmax bhamilton@solmax.com (678) 451-5456

23 Julie Kucera Flint Tech jkucera@flintusa.net (912) 314-0564

24 Jacob Stillwell MC320 LLC jacobmc320llc@gmail.com (772) 486-2369

25 Rick Mancil MC320 LLC mc320llc@gmail.com (772) 260-7334

26 Andrew McFerrin Michels amcferrin@michels.us

27 Paul Lear Forgen plear@forgen.com

28 Shanahan, Brian Sevenson bshanahan@sevenson.com 

29 Alex Dick MDVPINC alexd@mdvpinc.com 

30 Michelle Rioux Solmax mrioux@solmax.com 

31 Salas, Juan F GLDD jfsalas@gldd.com 

32 Randy Pit JF Brennan rpit@jfbrennan.com 

33 Teresa Meeks Solmax tmeeks@solmax.com 

34 Ekren, Stan GLDD sekren@gldd.com 

35 Hiren Shah ACNT hiren.shah@actn.com 

36 Dana Jacobs Forgen dana.jacobs@forgen.com 

37 Chris Clausen Gator Dredging c.clausen@gatordredging.com 

38 Patrick Sullivan Gator Dredging p.sullivan@gatordredging.com 

39 David Cizek Gator Dredging d.cizek@gatordredging.com 

40 Dave Huggler MDVPINC dhuggler@mdvpinc.com 

41 Jake Little Gator Aquatic j.little@gatoraquatictech.com 

42 John Melvin SFN jmelvin@snf.com 

43 Robert Laughlin Southern Dredging and Marinerobert@southerndredgingandmarine.com 


